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HOA Information:  
Grace Meadows Homeowners Association 

P.O. Box 54023 

Hurst, TX 76054-4023 

 

Website:  http://www.neighborhoodlink.com/Grace_Meadows_HOA 

 

DRCC, Bylaws, Rules & Regulations, and Fine Policy: 

http://www.neighborhoodlink.com/Grace_Meadows_HOA/pages 

 

Board Officers   Position  Term Expires   
Jay Rector    President  2025 

Carmen Klepikow   Vice President  2024 

Mandy Heitz    Secretary  2025 

Len Willis    Treasurer  2025  

Sharhonda Ansley-Williamson  Member-At-Large 2024 

 

ACC Committee 
Rachel Bodziak  Helen/Carmen Mauro       Ronda Willis 

 

 

NRH Police (non-emergency): 817-427-7000 

NRH Fire Department:  817-427-6900 
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Grace Drive           
 

7601 – Lot 1 Lowry, Dean & Christie                                            

  Dean: dlowry1958@yahoo.com                             817-773-2692 

  

7605 – Lot 2  Johnson, Sean & Brandi     

  Sean: jss134@mac.com    817-657-9204    

  Brandi: bkj164@hotmail.com    817-681-0863  

 

7609 – Lot 3 Staten, Jason & Rovonne 

  Jason: 

  Rovonne: 

 

7613 –  Lot 4 Benton, Kenny & Vicki    817-656-0403  

Kenny: kenny.benton@sbcglobal.net 

Vicki: vickintx@yahoo.com 

 

7701 –  Lot 5 Heitz, Shean & Mandy       

  Shean: sheanh@outlook.com   

  Mandy: mandyvb10@yahoo.com   817-456-3174  

 

7704 –  Lot 26 Rector, Jay & Lynn      

  Jay: jayrector1963@gmail.com    214-577-9084 

  Lynn:      214-557-9712 

 

7705 –  Lot 6 Sandifer, Freddie & Delain    

  Freddie: lucyguitar@yahoo.com   817-307-0040 

 

7709 – Lot 7 Burkhalter, Keith & Lisa 

  Keith: burkhalter4@gmail.com     727-365-6901 

Lisa: floridacrew@gmail.com     727-512-6427     
    

7713 – Lot 8 Beene, Bob & Doylene    817-656-7287 

Bob: beeneandco@sbcglobal.net 

 

7717 –  Lot 9 Klepikow, James & Carmen    

  James: klepikow@hotmail.com   817-691-8821 

  Carmen: carmen6375@hotmail.com   817-987-9242 

 

7720 – Lot 21 Scida, Marion & Evans, Jane          

  Marion: marion.scida@yahoo.com  917-753-9991   
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Grace Drive           
 

7721 –  Lot 10 Capel, Rai & Lea Ann        

Rai:      817-656-7458  

  Lea Ann: leacapel@yahoo.com   817-308-1898  

 

7724 –  Lot 20 Ramirez, Pena, Erik Alain 

  Erik: Erick_alainr@hotmail.com 

 

7725 – Lot 11 Robb, Brian & Krista 

Brian: BrianKRobb@gmail.com   817-319-2097  

Krista: Kristalea2001@yahoo.com  817-253-2941  

        

7728 –  Lot 19 Bidinotto, Andy & Julianne   

  Andy: beachbumztx@gmail.com  817-586-5335    

Julianne: jules88u@gmail.com   

 

7729 – Lot 12 Schmit, Jeff & Kim     

  Jeff: jeffreyschmit@msn.com   651-303-2214   

  Kim: Kimmierus@aol.com   805-276-8033  

 

7732 – Lot 18 Beam, Ronnie & Renee     

  Ronnie: beam001@msn.com    817-999-2711 

  Renee: Reneetexasgirl@hotmail.com  817-480-7890 

 
HAILEY COURT   
 

9200 –  Lot 31 Jarrett, Helen & Mauro, Carmen   

  Helen:  helen103@hotmail.com  214-641-3081  

  Carmen: cfmti@att.net     713-553-1172  

 

9204 – Lot 30 Mitzel, Keith & Gayle       817-682-2072  

  Gayle: gayle.mitzel@gmail.com    817-682-1921  

 

9208 –  Lot 29 Putnam, Jason & Perla    817-312-5577 

  Jason: jputnam1@sbcglobal.net 

  Perla: perlaramirez48@hotmail.com  

 

9212 – Lot 28 Willis, Len & Ronda     

  Len: lenwillis@sbcglobal.net    817-428-7228    
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9216 – Lot 27 Burris, Curt & Celina      

  Celina: celinaburris@sbcglobal.net  

 

CACHELLE COURT          
 

9204 – Lot 25  Bodziak, Robert & Rachel    

  Robert: rbodziak@yahoo.com    682-552-9308 

Rachel: kunkelrj@gmail.com   214-300-8862 

 

9208 – Lot 24  Ruffin, Larry      

  Larry:  ldruff@sbcglobal.net   817-849-8892 

 

9212 – Lot 23  Williamson, Rarecas & Ansley, Sharhonda     

  Rae: mrrara@yahoo.com  

  Sharhonda: rhondabeauty@hotmail.com 318-272-4040 

 

9216 – Lot 22  Stergeos, Jim & Beverly       

  Jim: j.stergeos@att.net    817-223-8589  

  Beverly: b.stergeos@yahoo.com  817-925-4607  

 

GRACE COURT   
 

9200 – Lot 13  Bengston, Scott and Michelle  

 Scott: scobeng@hotmail.com   214-385-0136    

   

9201 – Lot 14  HOA Common Property 

 

9205 – Lot 15  Gill, Edwin & Tammy         

  Tammy: Tammygillhomes@gmail.com 

  Edwin: edwingill@sbcglobal.net 

 

9209 – Lot 16  Waymark LP 

 

9213 – Lot 17  Corbell, Duwain & Marie     

Duwain: corbeldu@yahoo.com   214-415-0244  

Marie:      214-850-6575  
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